
Fish Club 2016
Winter/Spring Schedule

Sunday, January 3
Evening Event
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Friday-Sunday, January 15-17
Cran Hill Retreat

Saturday, February 6
Pancakes R Us
Western Theological Seminary
8:30 - 11:00 a.m.

Sunday, February 21
Skyzone
Immediately following church
12:15 - 3:30 p.m.

Sunday, March 6
College Care Package Night
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Sunday, March 20
Evening Event
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Sunday, April 10
Evening Event
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Sunday, April 24
Crop Walk
1:00 - 2:30 p.m.

Saturday, April 30
Think Hope Auction

Sunday, May 8
Evening Event
6:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Sunday, May 22
End of the Year Party
Details forthcoming

Sunday, May 29
Pizza Sunday
10:30 a.m. - 
12:30 p.m.

Friday-Thursday, 
June 17-23

Appalachian Trail 
Trip

Beth Carroll, Youth Ministry Director

(616) 392-7947


